proposal/quotation duly signed & sealed not later than 9:00 AM. of February 20, 2023 addressed to 
The CBSUA-Bids and Awards Committee, BAC Secretariat Office, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, 
CBSUA, San Jose, Pili, Camarines Sur.t The Approved Budget for the Contract is Eight Hundred 
Seventy Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Nine Pesos (Php. 870,859.00) Chargeable against Fund 
164. 

CBSUA-PIL-F-BAC-01 

Effectivity Date: April 2, 2018​ Rev:0​ Page 1 of 6 

ITE
M 

NO. 
DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT UNIT BID 

AMOUNT 
TOTAL BID 
AMOUNT 

1 Immersion oil, 100 mL 1 bottle   

2 Formic Acid 97.5-98.5%, 10mL,